

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

MEDIA CONTACT:

Brooke Maher, Henson Consulting bmaher@hensonconsulting.com | 312.374.8580

Rebecca Smith, Henson Consulting rsmith@hensonconsulting.com | 312.374.8537

ONE OF A KIND SHOW AND SALE®, CHICAGO'S PREMIER ARTISAN SHOPPING EVENT, RETURNS FOR ITS SECOND ANNUAL SPRING EVENT

Shop from more than 300 vendors April 28-30 at The Mart

CHICAGO – **February 6, 2017** – More than 300 designers, artists, and makers converge for an exceptional three-day shopping experience as the second annual <u>One of a Kind Spring Show</u> returns to The Mart (222 W Merchandise Mart Plaza), April 28-30. A dynamic showcase featuring a wide range of items across various categories and price points, the One of a Kind Spring Show has something that everybody will enjoy.

"We are thrilled to announce the second annual One of a Kind Spring Show after the success of the inaugural show in 2016," said Lisa Simonian, Vice President of Marketing of One of a Kind Show. "The Spring Show will not only feature specialty items and artwork in a range of mediums, shoppers will also have the opportunity to participate in interactive experiences including hands-on crafts and cooking demonstrations."

Items available for purchase will include accessories, bath & body, ceramics, fashion, fiber art, furniture, glass, gourmet, home goods, jewelry, kids, metal, mixed media, paintings, pet products, photography, sculpture and wood. Great food and entertainment, as well as special Spring-oriented programming will round out the one-of-a-kind experience. The Spring Show will also feature more than 30 artists as part of the Emerging Market, which highlights up-and-coming artists, designers and makers who are first time exhibitors. More information about the Spring 2017 artists is available here.

The One of a Kind Spring Show takes place at The Mart, 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, 7th Floor, April 28-30. For tickets or more information, visit www.oneofakindshowchicago.com.

###

NOTES TO THE EDITOR

The One of a Kind Spring Show Schedule and Ticket Information

Hours are as follows: April 28 from 11 a.m. – 8 p.m. April 29 from 10 a.m. – 7 p.m. April 30 from 10 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Tickets are \$10 for adults, children 12 and under are free. Special ticket packages are also available. For tickets or more information, visit www.oneofakindshowchicago.com.

Press

For the latest press releases, facts, photos and videos, visit the online <u>pressroom</u>. For news and real-time information, follow the One of a Kind Show on <u>Facebook</u>, <u>Instagram</u>, <u>Twitter</u>, and <u>Vimeo</u>.

About the MART

The One of a Kind Show is produced by the Mart.

One of the largest commercial buildings in the world, the 4.2 million SF. Merchandise Mart (theMART) is located in Chicago, IL along the Chicago River. Completed in 1930, the building continues to meet the changing needs of the office and showroom businesses it serves. As a Gold-EB OEM LEED certified building, theMART is committed to creating and maintaining sustainable environments.

TheMART is owned by New York-based Vornado Realty Trust, a fully integrated, publicly traded, real estate investment trust (REIT) and one of the largest owners and managers of commercial real estate in the United States with a portfolio of over 60 million SF.

###